|
DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION : 6 8 O 5 9 9 F 6 8 O 5 9 9 /home/amp04008/appL

|
|
|
| .
| PART REV FIRST TERMINAL NAME: ™ CRIMPING DATA - — — - — -3
| NUMBER USED RECEPTACLE, SHUR PLUG > o)
| . 155£.002[03.94£0.05mm] (2) 8 O
| - - - - - 70 | O
: _ _ - - - - - B9 | O
I - - - - - - - SIS
|
_ - - - - - - 67
|
| _ _ _ _ _
| CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE 66
| 1 - A 3749499 TENSION ADJ. PLATE 65 D
| WIRE  1.300(7.62mm] F 3 54
|
| INSUL - \| - D 5I0021-3 2" AIR FEED ASSY 63
: FEED APPL INST SET UP GAGE| LAYOUT - - — - — )
| . 950 - B79597-1 L2048 — — _ _ _ 51
: TERM APPL SPEC - WIRE STRIP LENGTH - - - - - - 60
: - - - - - 59
| - - - - - 58
: . - - - - - 57
p=
| i - - - - - 129 - - - - - 5B
| =)
| g - - - - - 128 - - - - - 55
: a - - - - - 127 - - - - - 54 ——
3 - | - -] - - 126 - -1 -] - - 53
£ - -1 -1 - - 125 - -1 -1 - - 52
| o - - - - - 124 - - - - - 51
e -1 -1-1- - 123 - -1 -1- - 50
: g - - - - - 122 - - - - - 49
| 2 - - - - - 121 - - - - - 48
. - -1 -1 - - 120 - | -1 -1 - - 47
| a
| = - - - - - 119 46
|
- - - - - 118 45
|
| - - - - - 117 - - - - - 44
|
| - - - - - 116 - - - - - 43 | C
: - - - - - 115 - - - - - 42
| - - - - - 114 1 - D 4606771 GUARD 41
|
- - - - - 113 40
|
| - - - - - 112 39
: - - - - - 111 1 - C S65154-3 BASE CASTING 38
' - - - - - 110 37
|
| - - - - - 108 1 - A 375093 FEED FINGER 36
: - - - - - 108 1 - A 386231 MOUNT, STRIPPER 35
| - - - - - 107 2 - A 372997 ADJ. SCREW, STOCK DRAG 34
: - - - - - 106 2 - A 1-23847-0 SPRING, STOCK DRAG 33
| » -1 -1 -1 - R 105 2 | - | B | 354045-1 STUD, STOCK DRAG 32 |4
|
| - - - - - 104 1 - C 570703-1 APPLICATOR MOUNT ASSY 31
: - - - - - 103 1 - A 37BEEE STOCK DRAG 30
| - - - - - 102 1 - B 4523731 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 29
: - - - - - 101 3 - A 21017-6B SCR, DRIVE 28
| - - - - - 100 1 - A 372251 PLATE, RETAINER 27
|
| - - - - - 99 2b
: - - - - - 98 1 - B 371007 STRIPPER 25
| - - - - - g/ 1 - A 377515 HOLDER, AUX. ANVIL 24
: - - - - - 96 1 - A 370526 HOLDER, ANVIL 23
| 2 2 - B 6947881 WASHER, PLATE g5 22
: /2 4 - A 21024-8 WASHER, LOCK 3/8 g4 21 B
: /2 4 - A 3-21015-4 SCR,HEX HD 3r/8-18 X 13/4| 93 20
| - - - - 9. 19
: P 2 - A 21055-8 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4 91 1 - B 465308-1 TOOL HOLDER 18
| 2 - A 21001-6B SCR, SHC, 1/4-20 X 1.00 90 /2\ 1 - B 12135531 BRACKET 17
: 2 - A 3-21000-5 SCR, SHC, 10-32 X .=00 89 16
| 2 - A 3-21000-8 SCR, SHC, 10-32 X .875 88 15
|
| @ 1 - A 7-21000-4 SCR, SHC, 8-32 X .312 87 1 - B 13201101 STABILIZER 14
: % 2 - A 21001-8 SCR, SHC, 1/4-20 X 1.50 86 2 - B 371584 STRIP GUIDE 13
| ) 1 - A 3-21001-7 SCR, SHC, 3/8-16 X 1.50 85 12
: 1 - A 3-21001-8 SCR, SHC, 3/8-16B X 1.7% 84 11
| 1 - A 21001-3 SCR, SHC, 1/4-20 X .BZ 83 1 - C Bo4652-H SPACER 10 ——
: g 2 - A 21022-4 NUT, HEX, S/L, 1/4-20 82 1 - C 1320111-1 PLATE, SPACER g
: é E 2 - A 21018-7 NUT, HEX, 10-32 g1 A\ 1 - C 387158-5 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 8
| § E 5 - A 21055-6 WASHER, FLAT, =B S0 2 - B 385047 SPACER, SHEAR BLADE %
: E E 4 - A 2-21000-7 SCR, SHC, 8-32 X .50 79 1 1 - B 370484 PLATE, REAR SHEAR b
| E = 78 1 1 - C 1-470938-9 SHEAR BLADE 5
| 5| 4 | - | A 5-21001-2 SCR, SOC HD, 1/2-13 X 1.25 | 77 4 | - | B 854652-7 SPACER 4
| & g 7B /1\ 1 - B 371678-3 ANVIL 3
| 2
| | 3 75 2
: = A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 7’4 A\ 1 . c 453330-5 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
| : —1 | u/M | S PART NO DESCRIPTION LM -1 [um | e PART NO DESCRIPTION [TEM
: A [TEMS NOT SHOWN. s -——— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) o s -——— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION) A
| PARTS LIST QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST
: g DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. |[MATL - HT TR — FIN -
| & DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ _ _
| z TOLERANCES UNLESS
| 2 OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: EJRHOOVER 3-30-38|APP %—38[3%\]
i E 2 PLC DEC — . - AMP Incorporated
: ; : LOC 3 PLC DEC i_ CHK g—gg;gaAN REL : AMP Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
| ;| 2 A 4 pLe DEC == NAME MACHINE REF
| Z| £ ANGLES + -
| HE N e CURE TEXTURE. Na END FEED STD APPLICATOR STD APPL
I © 4 P|F|LTR REVISION RECORD APP | DATE |SHARP EDGES R.0O15 MAX 1:4 @ NO 680599 T oF ] A
| AMP 1756 REV 12-89 Al na. j CAGE CQDE - RESTRICTED TO
: . N 25-AUG-98 | 08:03:38 amp04008 S | - c = 4 3 oa77a9 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING




